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Product Summary 

BRAKE CHAMBERS 
Part No. 

HP404-3030 

HP404-2424 

HP404-2430 

HP404-2024 

HP404-3636 

HP404-30 

HP404-24 

HP404-20 

HP404-16 

Description 

Spring Brake Chamber 30-30 

Spring Brake Chamber 24-24 

Spring Brake Chamber 24-30 

Spring Brake Chamber 20-24 

Spring Brake Chamber 36-36 

Spring Brake Chamber Type 30 

Spring Brake Chamber Type 24 

Spring Brake Chamber Type 20 

Spring Brake Chamber Type 16

Spring Brake Chamber 24-30 Single Clamp
Spring Brake Chamber 30-30 Single Clamp

HP404-2430S 

HP404-3030S 
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 HP404-2424 
 Spring Brake Chamber 24-24 

Product range 

 

 

 

HP404-3030 

Spring Brake Chamber 30-30 

HP404-2430 

Spring Brake Chamber 24-30 

HP404-2024 

Spring Brake Chamber 20-24 

Image N/A 



P a g e  | 4 

 

 

HP404-3636 

Spring Brake Chamber 36-36 

HP404-24 

Spring Brake Chamber Type 24 

HP404-20 

Spring Brake Chamber Type 20 

 HP404-30 
 Spring Brake Chamber Type 30 
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HP404-16 

Spring Brake Chamber Type 16 

 HP404-2430S

 Spring Brake Chamber 24-30 Single Clamp Image N/A 

 HP404-3030S 

 Spring Brake Chamber 30-30 Single Clamp Image N/A 



A brand of IVECO Parts

Visit highwayplus.com.au to find your closest Dealer!




